
16.0%

2.5%

10.0%

12.0%

0.9%

1.4%

0.65%

0.4 ppm

5,000 IU/lb

MILK-MAKER 16 
Pellets for lactating dairy cattle and herd

replacements.

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Crude Protein, min

Crude Fat, min

Crude Fiber, max

Acid Detergent Fiber, max

Calcium, min

Calcium, max

Phosphorus, min

Zinc, min

Vitamin A, min

INGREDIENTS

Processed Grain By-Products, Grain Products,
Molasses Products, Calcium Carbonate, Salt,
Calcium Sulfate, Roughage Products, Zinc
Sulfate, Manganese Sulfate, Vitamin E
Supplement, Ferrous Sulfate, Copper Sulfate,
Sodium Selenite, Mineral Oil, Vitamin A Acetate,
Calcium Carbonate, Vitamin D3 Supplement,
Calcium Iodate.

MANUFACTURED BY
KENT NUTRITION GROUP

HEADQUARTERS IN MUSCATINE, IA 52761 

UPC: 639139004759

MILK-MAKER 16 
Dairy (E 1045)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Milk-Maker 16 is a 16% pelleted product
designed for lactating dairy cattle and herd
replacements.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

FEEDING DIRECTIONS
BLUE SEAL MILK-MAKER 16 is designed
specifically to be fed to dairy animals in
accordance with the following suggested
feeding program: MILK-MAKER 16 is for use
with a limited corn silage program where a
substantial quantity of top-quality hay or
haylage is being fed. MILK-MAKER 16 may be
fed to the replacement herd, along with top
quality hay, gradually changing over from a
Kent Nutrition Group calf starter at about 3
months of age. The suggested feeding
program above is intended solely as a guide.
The variables of management, environment,
and breed may dictate changes in the animal’s
dietary requirements.


	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
	GUARANTEED ANALYSIS
	FEATURES AND BENEFITS
	FEEDING DIRECTIONS
	INGREDIENTS

