MILK-MAKER 16

Dairy (E 1045)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Milk-Maker 16 is a 16% pelleted product designed for lactating dairy cattle and herd replacements.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

FEEDING DIRECTIONS

BLUE SEAL MILK-MAKER 16 is designed specifically to be fed to dairy animals in accordance with the following suggested feeding program: MILK-MAKER 16 is for use with a limited corn silage program where a substantial quantity of top-quality hay or haylage is being fed. MILK-MAKER 16 may be fed to the replacement herd, along with top quality hay, gradually changing over from a Kent Nutrition Group calf starter at about 3 months of age. The suggested feeding program above is intended solely as a guide. The variables of management, environment, and breed may dictate changes in the animal's dietary requirements.

MILK-MAKER 16

Pellets for lactating dairy cattle and herd replacements.

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Crude Protein, min	16.0%
Crude Fat, min	2.5%
Crude Fiber, max	10.0%
Acid Detergent Fiber, max	12.0%
Calcium, min	0.9%
Calcium, max	1.4%
Phosphorus, min	0.65%
Zinc, min	0.4 ppm
Vitamin A, min	5,000 IU/lb

INGREDIENTS

Processed Grain By-Products, Grain Products, Molasses Products, Calcium Carbonate, Salt, Calcium Sulfate, Roughage Products, Zinc Sulfate, Manganese Sulfate, Vitamin E Supplement, Ferrous Sulfate, Copper Sulfate, Sodium Selenite, Mineral Oil, Vitamin A Acetate, Calcium Carbonate, Vitamin D3 Supplement, Calcium Iodate.

MANUFACTURED BY
KENT NUTRITION GROUP
HEADOUARTERS IN MUSCATINE, IA 52761

UPC: 639139004759